Electronic Components List

SrNo

® N OO WN R

Material Material Description
S7EE31 CURRENT SENSOR-| 15A - LESR - 15P
25415 RELAY-DC2AM-PI 250V 50A
2-23-110-00-00029  Mornsun 5V RS485 Converter
2-22-145-00-00019  PIC32MX360F512L uCONTROLLER 512K FLASH
2-22-141-09-00052 ENC624J600-1/PT 10/100 ETHERNET CONTRLR
S890A8 IC-MICROCONTROLLER -TM4C123GH6PZT7
2-22-141-02-00015 OPA4170AIDR LOW POWER QUAD OP-AMP
2-22-141-03-00025  ADS131M08 8-CH 24-BIT D/SADC

For prices, please contact to Purchase Department, details as below
Contact Person - Mr. Mukul Vaidya

Email - mukul.vaidya@rishabh.co.in

Landline - 0253 2202145

Stock Details
(Nos)
5348
1520
2527
5264
6475
3017
26790
5692

Make

LEM

RELPOL

MORNSUN
MICRO-CHIP
MICRO-CHIP

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

Part no

LESR 15-NP
RS50-3022-25-1024
TDH501D485H
PIC32MX360F512L-801/PT
ENC624J600-1/PT
TM4C123GH6PZT7
OPA4170AIDR/OPA4170AID
ADS131MO08IPBSR

Date code / batch no

Lot no - 823057.823056

2303. 2304.

220524.221206.
2232.2226m.2239
2305.2306.2310.2229.2252.2227
2247.2247+5

2319+5. 2317. 2310.

2110.2201. 2119. 2208. 2206.



